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BracketMale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 4 1

B51

B52

B58

B57

Touma Yoshinao
NOVA UNIAO

Treven Schomaker
CAVERINHA JIU JITSU

Chota Shimabukuro
C C T

Carol Huhman
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA


